THE DATASHEET OF
VFB600-D24-S28
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
cui.com
date 07/13/2022
page 1 of 12
SERIES:  VFB600 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES

• remote on/off
• efficiency up to 92%
PART NUMBER KEY
VFB600 - DXX - SXX X
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VFB600-D24-S12 24 18~36 12 50 600 120 88
VFB600-D24-S24 24 18~36 24 25 600 240 90
VFB600-D24-S28 24 18~36 28 21.5 600 280 90
VFB600-D24-S32 24 18~36 32 19 600 320 91
VFB600-D24-S48 24 18~36 48 12.5 600 480 91
VFB600-D48-S12 48 36~75 12 50 600 120 90
VFB600-D48-S24 48 36~75 24 25 600 240 92
VFB600-D48-S28 48 36~75 28 25 700 280 91
VFB600-D48-S32 48 36~75 32 19 600 320 92
VFB600-D48-S48 48 36~75 48 12.5 600 480 92
Notes:	 1. Ripple and noise measured at full load, 20 MHz BW with 10 μF tantalum and 1 μF ceramic capacitor across the output.
                 2. An external input capacitor of 220 μF is recommended to reduce input ripple voltage.
                 3. All specifications measured at nominal line, full load, and 25°C unless otherwise specified.
Output VoltageInput Voltage